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Schools. Teachers.
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Strath Taieri, Middlemarch

Sutton .. ..

•

Table Hill
Tahakopa

Tahatika
Tahora
Tahumatu, Wedderbui n
Taieri Beach
Taieri Ferry, Henley
Tapanui District High School—Primary

(137), secondary (26)

Tapui, Windsor
Tarras
Taumata
Tawanui
Tawhiti
Teaneraki, Enfield
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TindalL'Arthur W.
Crawford, Margaret M.
Wallace, Mary Y. ..

Ewart, Marion (Mrs.) "

Hewson, Alexandrina M.
O'Connell, Thomas F.
Rae, Elizabeth (ii) ..

Buchanan, Mary M.
Macdonald, Steena M.
Pringle, Jane E. ..

Shaw, Margaret J. ..

Hay, Williamina
Mackie, William W.
Graham, Agnes G. ..

Sinclair, Vere C. ..

Hendrie, Kathleen J.
Sim, Gordon CI
Edgar, Annie M. ..

Whiteley, Ruth
Buchan, James W.
Clyne, Mary E. (Mrs.)
Davidson, Grace O...
Davis, May
Durward, John W.
Haig, Mary
Harrison, Thomas
Eaton, MargarettaB.
Allan, Helen F.
Bell, David
Colquhoun, Hercules
Wilson, Margaret A.
Allan, John M.
Reilly, Margaret
Bowie, John, B.A. .. ...

Wilson, John McV.
Davie, Victoria R. ..

McRae, Alexandrina
McNcilly, Elizabeth K.
Morrison, Robert R.
Moir, Ann B.
Pringlc, Constance J.
Mitchell, Edith E. ..

Patterson, Annie C.
Clopperton, Catherine
Yardley, Mary H. ..

Thomson, Marjory G.
Rogers, Walter J. ..

Johnston, Margaret H. McQ.
(Sumner, Florence)
(Beaufort, Hilda)
Graham, James W.
Podilie, Margaret G.
Blah-, Marjorie E. ..

Kilgour, Jane G. II.
Henaghan, Florenoe A.
Bayly, Ethel D. (Mrs.)
Kirby, Allan M.
Itennie, Nora M. ..

Adamson, David
(Wood, Hazel E. D.)
Hilgendorf, Francis..
Sheppard, Vera H.
Walter, Isabella M...
Flannery, Edna M...
Malloeh, Harriet M. S.
Dempster, Ruth
(Charman, Frederiok R.)
Wallace, Elizabeth K. A.
McDonald, Stuart G.
Dewar, George E. .,

Aiken, Louisa
Townrow, Walter H.
Temporo, Frank J. ..

McLean, F]lsie A.
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410
240
210
320

90
310
190
210

75
30
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250
420
270
260
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120
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180
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390
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170
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370
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470
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Tokarahi
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ccTokoiti, Milton 3a 70

Tokomairiro District High School, Mil-
ton—Primary (282), secondary (36)
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Tomahawk, Anderson's Bay..
Totara, Oamaru
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220
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360
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220
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170
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330
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Tuapeka Flat, Lawrence
Tuapeka Mouth

1
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16
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Tuapeka, West
Upper Junction
Waianakarua
Waihemo, Green Valley
Waihola
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Waikouaiti 4a 131 B
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Waipahi 3a 37
C

Waipiata
Waipori
Waipori Falls
Wairuna, Clinton
Waitahuna
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30
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